Data Sheet
 Page 1 of 7
Cisco D9887B HDTV Modular Receiver
Description
The Cisco® D9887B HDTV Modular Receiver is designed to receive broadcasts using
MPEG-2 4:2:0 or MPEG-4 AVC 4:2:0 digital compression technology. It is ideally suited
for decoding digitally compressed signals for primary distribution and contribution
applications. With modular inputs and outputs, the Cisco D9887B receiver can be

Line Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption: 200 W maximum, 50 W typical
Ordering Information
Table 2. Ordering Information
MPEG-2 and H.264 4:2:0 Decoders
Part Number Description
 DVB-S/ S2
Input
ASI
I/O
IP I/O SD/HD
SDI
Audio
Pairs
Analog/
AES
Audio
DVB-T 8VSB BISS-1/E
/DVB-CI
403355120640001  √ √ √ 2 √
403355120600001   √ √ 2 √
403355120610001 √  √ √ 2 √
403355120650001 √ √ √ √ 2 √
403355220600401   √ √ 4 √
403355120E50001 √ √ √ √ 2 √   √
403355120450001 √ √  √ 2 √
403355120200001   √ √ 2
403355120410001 √   √ 2 √
403355220410401 √   √ 4 √
403355120680001   √ √ 2 √ √
403355120440001  √  √ 2 √
403355120460001  √  √ 2 √  √
403355120810001 √   √ 2    √
403355120840001  √  √ 2    √
403355120A00001   √ √ 2    √
403355220E50401 √ √ √ √ 4 √   √
403355120010001 √   √ 2
403355120060001  √  √ 2   √
403355240460001  √  2 4 √  √
403355110660001  √ √  2 √  √
403355120E80001   √ √ 2 √ √  √
403355120C50001 √ √  √ 2 √   √
403355120C40001  √  √ 2 √   √
403355110600001   √  2 √
403355220080001    √ 4  √
MPEG-2 and H.264 4:2:0 Dual Split Decoders
Part Number Description